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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 10 MAR 2010
CRO-Croatia

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

12 BORIC Luka D L 1.80/5'11" 67/148 14 OCT 1994 KHL Mladost
7 BUINAC Teo D L 1.77 /510" 777170 15 MAY 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
3 BUKOVIC Damir F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 22 JAN 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
6 CAVKIC Alain D L 1.82 /512" 95/209 5 OCT 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
90 CERINSKI Viktor D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 25 MAR 1994 KHL Zagreb
13 CEROVECKI Robert F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 16 FEB 1994 KHL Mladost
8 CURCIC Sandro F L 1.77 /510" 76/168 20 APR 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
1 CURKOVIC Filip GK L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 11 MAY 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
96 DRETAR Phillip F R 1.80/5'11" 68/ 150 20 FEB 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
4 GUCEC Emilio F L 1.86/6'1" 75/165 26 NOV 1992 MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom
10 IVANIC Tomislav D L 1.81/511" 75/ 165 22 JAN 1992 KHL Zagreb
19 KALAUZ Marko F R 1.82/5'12" 68/150 28 DEC 1992 KHL Zagreb
91 KRIVOSIC Domagoj F R 1.76 /59" 68/150 12 DEC 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
98 KRPES Marko F L 1.70/57" 60/132 29 OCT 1992 KHL Mladost
24 KUJUNDZIC Tomislav F R 1.84/6'0" 76/168 27 AUG 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
11 LAZIC Igor F R 1.95/6'5" 95/209 14 FEB 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
93 MARKOVIC Luka D L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 27 APR 1993 MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom
18 MIKULIC Luka F L 1.75/5'9" 88/194 13 NOV 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
16 NARDIN Mateo F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 3 MAY 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
23 ORESCANIN Filip F L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 3 FEB 1992 MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom
22 RENDULIC Borna F R 1.92/6'4" 88/194 25 MAR 1992 Assat Pori
9 SAKIC Marko F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 13 APR 1994 EC KAC Klagenfurt
17 SIMUNOVIC Branimir F R 1.76 /59" 73/161 23 JUN 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
21 SKRAPEC Roman D L 1.73/5'8" 84/185 2 SEP 1994 KHL Zagreb
15 SRKETIC Fran D L 1.70/57" 68/150 12 APR 1992 HC Znojemsti Orli
25 TOMLJENOVIC Kresimir GK R 1.78 /510" 69/ 152 3 AUG 1993 MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom
20 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 23 SEP 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
5 VECAJ Dominik D R 1.92/6'4" 103/227 27 JUN 1992 Budapest Stars
14 VUKOJA Luka F R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 14 FEB 1995 EC Red Bull Salzburg
Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SACILOTTO Enio ITA 23 JUL 1958
Assistant Coach: SERTIC Marko CRO 28 APR 1980
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: SKEC Damir CRO 20 JUN 1969
Physiotherapist: KLAUZNICER Jasenko CRO 12 JAN 1988

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140CRO_32E 3.0 Report Created WED 10 MAR 2010 15:03 Page 1/1
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ARNO Aleksei
BENDER Erik
BOROVIKOV Maksim
BURDASTOHH Maksim
FEDORUK Artur
GURTOVOI Anton
GUT Martin

KERNA Silver

KOMI Rainer
KRIVORUKOV Igor
KUUSK Alex
KUUSK Ken
LABZIN Vitali
NAARITS Siim
PARRAS Kevin
ROOBA Robert
SILANTJEV Maksim
SILENKO Sergei
SPIRIN Mark

TARU Mark

TIKKA Rauno

TILK Christopher

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 11 MAR 2010
EST-Estonia

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

GK L 1.88/6'2" 90/198
D L 1.80/5'11" 69/152
F L 1.83/6'0" 72/159
F L 1.74/59" 68/150
F R 1.72/5'8" 66/146
F L 1.75/59" 65/143
F R 1.81/5'11" 75/165
D L 1.79/5'10" 75/165
F L 1.82/5'12" 70/ 154
F L 1.72/5'8" 66/146
D L 1.78/5'10" 67/148
D L 1.85/61" 78/172
D L 1.82/5'12" 721159
D L 1.89/62" 72/159
F L 1.71/57" 63/139
F L 1.87/62" 80/176
D L 1.90/6'3" 87/192
F R 1.74/59" 72/159
F R 1.78/5'10" 63/139
F L 1.76/59" 79/174
GK L 1.68/5%6" 67/148
F R 1.75/5'9" 66/ 146

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:

Equipment Manager:

Name

ROOBA Juri
BOGDANOQV Aleksei
JOGI Ahti Kullervo
VIINAPUU Toivo
OSSIPOVA Julia
TARU Jaak

Date of Birth

4 JUL 1994
29 DEC 1994
13 FEB 1992
12 NOV 1992

4 JAN 1992

3 MAR 1993
17 OCT 1992
13 AUG 1994
13 MAY 1992
13 FEB 1992
25 APR 1992
16 JAN 1992

6 JUN 1993

7 JUN 1992

4 OCT 1994

2 SEP 1993
30 OCT 1992
12 MAR 1992
24 NOV 1993
30 AUG 1993
12 SEP 1992
26 FEB 1993

Citizenship

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Unistars

Kiekko Vantaa
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Narva PSK

ASK Ogre

Unistars

Tallinn Purikad

SaiPa Lappeenranta
Tallinn Purikad
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Tallinn Purikad

Jokerit Helsinki

Tartu Kajakas
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Augsburger EV

Blues Espoo

Viptieno Broncos
Spartak St. Petersburg
Unistars

llves Tampere

Helsinki EHC

Red Wings Helsinki

Date of Birth

3 OCT 1964
14 DEC 1969
12 NOV 1970

27 JUL 1950
14 APR 1974
31 JAN 1966

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

D
No

LEGEND

Defence
Jersey number

F Forward GK Goalkeeper
Pos Position R

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2140EST_32E 2.0

Report Created THU 11 MAR 2010 18:26
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BERGMANN Brynjar
BJORNSSON Olafur
ELIASSON Ingolfur
EYLAND Einar
FRIDRIKSSON Hijalti
GRONHOLM Oskar
GUDLAUGSSON Kari
GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur
GUDNASON Falur
INGASON Arnar

INGASON Steindor
JOHANNSSON Daniel
LEIFSSON Johann
OLAFSSON Olafur
OMARSSON Tomas
SIGFUSSON Arild
SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn
SIGURBERGSSON Snorri
SIGURDARSON Bjorn
SIGURDSSON Gunnar
SIGURDSSON Stefan
SIGURLEIFSSON Benedikt

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 10 MAR 2010
ISL -Iceland

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function
Team Leader:
Head Coach:

Equipment Manager:

Team Doctor:
Assistant Coach:
Team Staff:

F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154
F L 1.82/5'12" 75/ 165
D L 1.92/6'4" 92/203
GK L 1.75/5'9" 67/148
D L 1.84/6'0" 78/172
D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187
D L 1.86/6'1" 88/194
F R 1.79/5'10" 60/ 132
F R 1.67/5'%6" 60/132
F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176
D L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154
GK L 1.85/61" 86/190
F L 1.80/5'11" 65/143
F L 1.70/57" 68/150
F L 1.85/61" 777170
F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176
D R 1.82/5'12" 84/185
GK L 1.80/5'11" 80/176
F L 1.72/5'8" 62/137
F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165
F L 1.73/5'8" 60/132
D R 1.79/5'10" 74/ 163

Name

SAEMUNDSSON Olafur

ZAK Sergei

OSKARSSON Einar
ARNTHORSSON Gauti
BRAGASON Ingi
BJORNSSON Sigurdur

Date of Birth

2 MAY 1994
14 AUG 1992
4 NOV 1993
11 AUG 1993
4 OCT 1992
23 DEC 1992
11 JUL 1994
20 JAN 1994
27 AUG 1994
3 FEB 1992
5 APR 1994
14 NOV 1992
31 JUL 1993
31 JAN 1994
13 MAY 1992
6 MAR 1993
14 DEC 1993
15 AUG 1992
20 JAN 1994
20 JAN 1992
25 JUL 1994
18 AUG 1992

Citizenship

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Morrum Gois
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Malmo IF Redhawks
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Skautafelagid Bjorninn

Date of Birth

28 APR 1968
2 MAR 1977
30 OCT 1955
20 FEB 1933
23 JUL 1965
25 NOV 1962

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140ISL_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 10 MAR 2010 11:41 Page 1/1
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 10 MAR 2010
ITA - Italy

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

26 ANDERGASSEN Raphael F L 1.72/5'8" 72/159 14 JUN 1993 HC Kaltern Caldaro
21 BORGHI Marcello F L 1.85/61" 80/176 22 MAR 1993 HC Varese
3 de BIASI Roberto D R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 10 APR 1992 SG Cortina
19 EBNER Fabian F R 1.79 /510" 76/168 13 MAR 1992 HC Eppan Appiano
14 FREI Alexander F L 1.81/511" 81/179 6 MAY 1993 HC Kaltern Caldaro
11 FRIGO Luca F L 1.80/511" 80/176 30 MAY 1993 HC Valpellice
17 GRANDI Phillipp F L 1.73/5'8" 72/159 3 JAN 1992 EV Bozen
8 KASER Alexander D L 1.85/61" 80/176 9 NOV 1992 HC Sterzing Vipiteno
6 KOFLER Markus D L 1.79/5'10" 75/ 165 8 MAY 1992 HC Merano Junior
12 KOFLER Tobias F R 1.71/57" 70/154 11 JUL 1992 HC Sterzing Vipiteno
22 KOSTNER Diego F R 1.80/511" 79/174 5 AUG 1992 HC Lugano
4 LANG Gabriel D L 1.92/6'4" 88/194 13 MAR 1992 HC Gherdeina
16 MIGLIAVACCA Mirko F R 1.68/5'6" 67/148 15 SEP 1992 HC Slovan Usti n. Labem
20 QUAGLIATO Massimo GK L 1.78 /510" 75./165 16 AUG 1992 HC Merano Junior
23 RIZZI Daniel F L 1.82 /512" 78/ 172 22 JUN 1992 HC Merano Junior
5 SPARER Daniel D L 1.79/5'10" 73/161 21 FEB 1992 HC Eppan Appiano
10 STEVAN Michele F L 1.81/511" 79/174 11 MAR 1993 HC Asiago
9 TRIVELLATO Alex D R 1.88/62" 75/165 5 JAN 1993 ESV Kaufbeuren
25 VALLINI Gianluca GK L 1.82/512" 76/168 27 OCT 1993 EV Bozen
18 WALDNER Jan F R 1.77 /510" 80/176 23 MAR 1992 HC Eppan Appiano
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHIZZALI Robert ITA 26 MAR 1967
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas ITA 11 APR 1962
Physiotherapist: CARIOTA Emilio ITA 28 OCT 1964
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951
Team Leader: SUEN Kurt ITA 17 DEC 1950
Equipment Manager: APOLLONIO Reinhard ITA 11 AUG 1958

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140I1TA_32E 3.0 Report Created WED 10 MAR 2010 11:57 Page 1/1
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 4 MAR 2010
ROU-Romania

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

11 ANDRAS Norbert F R 1.78/5'10" 73/161 14 JUL 1992 SC Miercurea Ciuc
4 BERDILA Catalin D L 1.90/6'3" 90/198 27 OCT 1992 CSM Dunarea Galati
17 BIRO Gergo D R 1.78 /510" 71/ 157 17 MAY 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc
15 BIRO Matyas D R 1.78 /510" 72 /159 17 MAY 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc
1 BRATU Constantin GK L 1.78 /510" 72/159 11 AUG 1992 Steaua Bucharest
5 DAVID Attila D R 1.76 /59" 69/152 17 JAN 1992 SC Miercurea Ciuc
18 DUMITRU Dennis F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 20 APR 1994 Steaua Bucharest
7 FLOREA loan D L 1.80/5'11" 89/ 196 4 SEP 1992 Steaua Bucharest
14 FULOP Elod F R 1.81/5'11" 73/161 19 FEB 1992 SC Miercurea Ciuc
24 GHEORGHE Florin GK L 1.70/57" 71/157 24 AUG 1993 Steaua Bucharest
13 GLIGA Roberto F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 24 APR 1993 Steaua Bucharest
21 MARTON Hunor F L 1.76 /59" 78/172 3 DEC 1993 SC Miercurea Ciuc
16 MOLNAR Zsombor F L 1.71/57" 59/130 14 JAN 1993 SC Miercurea Ciuc
23 MUNTEANU Alexandru F R 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 3 JUN 1994 CSM Dunarea Galati
19 OKOS Csanad D L 1.82/5'12" 79/174 9 APR 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc
3 ONODI Otto GK L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 12 JUL 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc
6 PATAKI Nandor D R 1.78/5'10" 71/ 157 10 JUN 1993 SC Miercurea Ciuc
12 POPA Paul D L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 19 JUL 1992 Steaua Bucharest
8 PRAKAB Janos D L 1.70/57" 69/152 12 JUL 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc
9 RADU Bogdan D L 1.76 /59" 71/157 20 MAY 1992 Steaua Bucharest
20 SZAKACS Szabolcs GK L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 24 APR 1992 Progym Gheorgheni
25 TOKE Zoltan GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 1JUL 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc
22 TRANCA Daniel F L 1.82/5'12" 79/174 11 FEB 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc

Total: 18 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: GLIGA Marius ROU 4 SEP 1966
Team Doctor: BACHNER Istvan ROU 28 JUN 1959
Head Coach: PRAKAB Gabor ROU 22 JUN 1957
Assistant Coach: TRANDAFIR Marius ROU 30 OCT 1977
Assistant Coach: BIRO Otto ROU 22 OCT 1964
Equipment Manager: STANCIU Jean ROU 10 APR 1964

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140ROU_32E 1.0

Report Created THU 4 MAR 2010 16:15
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 8 MAR 2010
SRB -Serbia

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

11 BABIC Andrija F R 1.86/6'1" 82/181 7 SEP 1994 HC Beostar Belgrade
97 BER Alen F L 1.63/54" 50/110 29 JAN 1993 HC Spartak Subotica
9 CENGERI Viktor F L 1.81/511" 78/ 172 3 DEC 1992 Budapest Stars
2 DABOVIC Andrija D L 1.75/5'9" 78/172 27 OCT 1993 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
96 DJAKOVIC Vladimir F R 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 9 FEB 1995 Crvena Zvezda
17 DRAGIN Nemanja D L 1.82/512" 80/176 17 JAN 1992 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad
10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F R 1.85/6'1" 78/172 1 AUG 1993 HC Tas Belgrade
6 GACIC Stefan F L 1.80/5'11" 65/ 143 10 JAN 1992 Crvena Zvezda
5 GLAVONJIC Nikola F L 1.74/59" 68/150 10 OCT 1992 HC Tas Belgrade
98 GNIP Stefan GK L 1.78 /510" 90/ 198 17 AUG 1993 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad
7 GRBIC Nemanja F R 1.82 /512" 78/172 11 MAY 1993 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad
16 ISAKOVIC Ognjen F L 1.87/62" 71/157 3 JUN 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
3 KEREZOVIC Nikola F R 1.76 /59" 68/150 12 SEP 1994 HC Beostar Belgrade
22 KORAC Mihajlo D R 1.90/6'3" 95/209 28 DEC 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
14 KOZARSKI Vojislav F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 8 OCT 1992 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad
8 LAZAREVIC Nikola F L 1.70/57" 65/143 21 JUL 1994 HC Beostar Belgrade
13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.91/6'3" 87/192 6 FEB 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
99 MALETIC Bojan D R 1.80/5'11" 66/ 146 24 AUG 1993 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad
18 MIHAJLOVIC Milos F R 1.87/62" 88/194 25 APR 1992 HC Tas Belgrade
95 MILICEVIC Dimitrije D R 1.71/57" 67/148 13 APR 1994 HC Novi Sad
1 PAUNOVIC Sinisa GK L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 2 SEP 1992 HC Tas Belgrade
4 PEMAC Petar F R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 23 JUL 1992 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad
19 PLAVSIC Dominik F L 1.75/5'9" 60/132 29 JAN 1994 HC Spartak Subotica
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.89/62" 90/198 26 MAR 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
21 RONCEVIC Filip F R 1.73/5'8" 67/148 8 JUL 1992 HC Tas Belgrade
20 STANKOVIC Stefan GK L 1.81/511" 99/218 5 MAY 1992 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad
23 TRIMCEVIC Filip F R 1.83/6'0" 79/174 6 JAN 1992 HC Tas Belgrade
12 UZELAC llija D L 1.78 /510" 86/190 3 OCT 1994 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
15 VRASTANOVIC Nikola D L 1.93/6'4" 90/198 22 MAY 1994 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
24 VUJINOVIC Luka D L 1.88/6'2" 108/238 8 SEP 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PEROWNE Fred CAN 26 JAN 1978
Assistant Coach: BRESTOVAC Uros SRB 27 MAR 1979
Team Leader: PRIBAKOVIC Petar SRB 13 JUN 1979
Equipment Manager: PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951
Team Staff: BABIC Dragan SRB 18 JAN 1958
Team Doctor: VITOROVIC GLAVONJIC Dubravka SRB 28 JUN 1959

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140SRB_32E 2.0 Report Created MON 8 MAR 2010 14:36 Page 1/1
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 12 MAR 2010
CRO - Croatia

Shoots/ Height .
Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

Registration

1 CURKOVIC Filip GK L 1.75/59" 68/150 11 MAY 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
3 BUKOVIC Damir F L 1.75/59" 68/150 22 JAN 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
4 GUCEC Emilio F L 1.86/6'1" 75/165 26 NOV 1992 MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom 12 MAR 2010
5 VECAJ Dominik D R 1.92/6'4" 103/227 27 JUN 1992 Budapest Stars 12 MAR 2010
6 CAVKIC Alain D L 1.82/6'0" 95/209 5 OCT 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
7 BUINAC Teo D L 1.77 /510" 77/170 15 MAY 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
8 CURCIC Sandro F L 1.77/5'10" 76/168 20 APR 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
9 SAKIC Marko F L 1.75/59" 70/154 13 APR 1994 EC KAC Klagenfurt 12 MAR 2010
10 IVANIC Tomislav D L 1.81/5'11" 75/165 22 JAN 1992 KHL Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
11 LAZIC Igor F R 1.95/6'5" 95/209 14 FEB 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
12 BORIC Luka D L 1.80/5'11" 67/148 14 OCT 1994 KHL Mladost 12 MAR 2010
13 CEROVECKI Robert F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 16 FEB 1994 KHL Mladost 12 MAR 2010
14 VUKOJA Luka F R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 14 FEB 1995 EC Red Bull Salzburg 12 MAR 2010
15 SRKETIC Fran D L 1.70/57" 68/150 12 APR 1992 HC Znojemsti Orli 12 MAR 2010
16 NARDIN Mateo F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 3 MAY 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
17 SIMUNOVIC Branimir F R 1.76/59" 73/161 23 JUN 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
18 MIKULIC Luka F L 1.75/5'9" 88/194 13 NOV 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
19 KALAUZ Marko F R 1.82/6'0" 68/150 28 DEC 1992 KHL Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
20 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 23 SEP 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 12 MAR 2010
23 ORESCANIN Filip F L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 3 FEB 1992 MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom 12 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SACILOTTO Enio ITA 23 JUL 1958
Assistant Coach: SERTIC Marko CRO 28 APR 1980
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: SKEC Damir CRO 20 JUN 1969
Physiotherapist: KLAUZNICER Jasenko CRO 12 JAN 1988
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140CRO_33 1.0

Report Created FRI 12 MAR 2010 22:38
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 16 MAR 2010

EST - Estonia
Shoots/ Height . . .
Pos Catches m /ftin Date of Birth Registration
1 TIKKA Rauno GK L 1.68/5'6" 67/148 12 SEP 1992 Helsinki EHC 12 MAR 2010
2 SILANTJEV Maksim D L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 30 OCT 1992 Viptieno Broncos 12 MAR 2010
3 NAARITS Siim D L 1.89/62" 72/159 7 JUN 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik 12 MAR 2010
4 KUUSK Ken D L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 16 JAN 1992 Jokerit Helsinki 12 MAR 2010
5 LABZIN Vitali D L 1.82/6'0" 72/159 6 JUN 1993 Tartu Kajakas 12 MAR 2010
6 KUUSK Alex D L 1.78 /510" 67 /148 25 APR 1992 Tallinn Purikad 12 MAR 2010
7 BENDER Erik D L 1.80/5'11" 69/152 29 DEC 1994 Kiekko Vantaa 12 MAR 2010
8 ROOBA Robert F L 1.87/62" 80/176 2 SEP 1993 Blues Espoo 16 MAR 2010
9 TILK Christopher F R 1.75/59" 66/146 26 FEB 1993 Red Wings Helsinki 12 MAR 2010
11 KOMI Rainer F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 13 MAY 1992 Tallinn Purikad 12 MAR 2010
12 KRIVORUKOV Igor F L 1.72/58" 66/146 13 FEB 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik 12 MAR 2010
13 BOROVIKOV Maksim F L 1.83/6'0" 72/159 13 FEB 1992 Kobhtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik 12 MAR 2010
14 GURTOVOI Anton F L 1.75/59" 65/143 3 MAR 1993 Unistars 12 MAR 2010
15 PARRAS Kevin F L 1.71/57" 63/139 4 OCT 1994 Augsburger EV 12 MAR 2010
17 GUT Martin F R 1.81/5'11" 75/ 165 17 OCT 1992 Tallinn Purikad 12 MAR 2010
18 TARU Mark F L 1.76 /59" 79/174 30 AUG 1993 llves Tampere 12 MAR 2010
19 SILENKO Sergei F R 1.74 /59" 72159 12 MAR 1992 Spartak St. Petersburg 12 MAR 2010
20 ARNO Aleksei GK L 1.88/6'2" 90/198 4 JUL 1994 Unistars 12 MAR 2010
21 FEDORUK Artur F R 1.72/58" 66/146 4 JAN 1992 ASK Ogre 12 MAR 2010
24 SPIRIN Mark F R 1.78 /510" 63/139 24 NOV 1993 Unistars 12 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
Assistant Coach: BOGDANOV Aleksei EST 14 DEC 1969
General Manager: JOGI Ahti Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Leader: SOONIK Riho EST 27 JUL 1950
Equipment Manager: TARU Jaak EST 31 JAN 1966
Team Doctor: OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140EST_33 3.0 Report Created TUE 16 MAR 2010 12:01 Page 1/1
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 12 MAR 2010

Pos

ISL - Iceland

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri GK L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 15 AUG 1992 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
2 GRONHOLM Oskar D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 23 DEC 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 12 MAR 2010
3 ELIASSON Ingolfur D L 1.92/6'4" 92/203 4 NOV 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar 12 MAR 2010
4 FRIDRIKSSON Hijalti D L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 4 OCT 1992 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
5 SIGURDSSON Stefan F L 1.73/58" 60/132 25 JUL 1994 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
7 SIGURLEIFSSON Benedikt D R 1.79/5'10" 74/163 18 AUG 1992 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
8 SIGURDSSON Gunnar F L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 20 JAN 1992 Skautafelag Akureyrar 12 MAR 2010
9 LEIFSSON Johann F L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 31 JUL 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar 12 MAR 2010
11 INGASON Arnar F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 3 FEB 1992 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
12 SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn D R 1.82/6'0" 84/185 14 DEC 1993 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
13 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur F R 1.79/5'10" 60/132 20 JAN 1994 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
14 GUDLAUGSSON Kari D L 1.86/6'1" 88/194 11 JUL 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 12 MAR 2010
15 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F L 1.72/58" 62/137 20 JAN 1994 Malmo IF Redhawks 12 MAR 2010
16 GUDNASON Falur F R 1.67/5%6" 60/132 27 AUG 1994 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
17 OLAFSSON Olafur F L 1.70/5'7" 68/150 31 JAN 1994 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
18 INGASON Steindor D L 1.77/5'10" 70/ 154 5 APR 1994 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
20 JOHANNSSON Daniel GK L 1.85/6'1" 86/190 14 NOV 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 12 MAR 2010
21 BJORNSSON Olafur F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 14 AUG 1992 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 12 MAR 2010
23 SIGFUSSON Arild F L 1.75/59" 80/176 6 MAR 1993 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 12 MAR 2010
24 OMARSSON Tomas F L 1.85/61" 77/170 13 MAY 1992 Morrum Gois 12 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ZAK Sergei ISL 2 MAR 1977
Assistant Coach: BRAGASON Ingi ISL 23 JUL 1965
Team Leader: SAEMUNDSSON Olafur ISL 28 APR 1968
Equipment Manager: OSKARSSON Einar ISL 30 OCT 1955
Team Doctor: ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933
Team Staff: BJORNSSON Sigurdur ISL 25 NOV 1962
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140I1SL_33 1.0

Report Created FRI 12 MAR 2010 22:35
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 13 MAR 2010
ITA - Italy

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth Registration

3 de BIASI Roberto D R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 10 APR 1992 SG Cortina 12 MAR 2010
4 LANG Gabriel D L 1.92/6'4" 88/194 13 MAR 1992 HC Gherdeina 12 MAR 2010
5 SPARER Daniel D L 1.79/5'10" 73/161 21 FEB 1992 HC Eppan Appiano 12 MAR 2010
6 KOFLER Markus D L 1.79/5'10" 75/165 8 MAY 1992 HC Merano Junior 12 MAR 2010
8 KASER Alexander D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 9 NOV 1992 HC Sterzing Vipiteno 12 MAR 2010
9 TRIVELLATO Alex D R 1.88/6'2" 75/165 5 JAN 1993 ESV Kaufbeuren 12 MAR 2010
10 STEVAN Michele F L 1.81/5'11" 79/174 11 MAR 1993 HC Asiago 12 MAR 2010
11 FRIGO Luca F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 30 MAY 1993 HC Valpellice 12 MAR 2010
12 KOFLER Tobias F R 1.71/5'7" 70/154 11 JUL 1992 HC Sterzing Vipiteno 12 MAR 2010
13 ANDERGASSEN Raphael F L 1.72/5'8" 727159 14 JUN 1993 HC Kaltern Caldaro 12 MAR 2010
14 FREI Alexander F L 1.81/5'11" 81/179 6 MAY 1993 HC Kaltern Caldaro 12 MAR 2010
16 MIGLIAVACCA Mirko F R 1.68/5'6" 67/148 15 SEP 1992 HC Slovan Usti n. Labem 12 MAR 2010
17 GRANDI Phillipp F L 1.73/58" 72/159 3JAN 1992 EV Bozen 12 MAR 2010
18 WALDNER Jan F R 1.77 /510" 80/176 23 MAR 1992 HC Eppan Appiano 12 MAR 2010
19 EBNER Fabian F R 1.79/5'10" 76/168 13 MAR 1992 HC Eppan Appiano 12 MAR 2010
20 QUAGLIATO Massimo GK L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 16 AUG 1992 HC Merano Junior 12 MAR 2010
21 BORGHI Marcello F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 22 MAR 1993 HC Varese 12 MAR 2010
22 KOSTNER Diego F R 1.80/5'11" 79/174 5 AUG 1992 HC Lugano 12 MAR 2010
23 RIZZI Daniel F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 22 JUN 1992 HC Merano Junior 12 MAR 2010
25 VALLINI Gianluca GK L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 27 OCT 1993 EV Bozen 12 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHIZZALI Robert ITA 26 MAR 1967
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas ITA 11 APR 1962
Team Leader: SUEN Kurt ITA 17 DEC 1950
Equipment Manager: APOLLONIO Reinhard ITA 11 AUG 1958
Physiotherapist: CARIOTA Emilio ITA 28 OCT 1964
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140I1TA_33 2.0 Report Created  SAT 13 MAR 2010 15:31 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

Pos

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 12 MAR 2010
ROU - Romania

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 BRATU Constantin GK L 1.78/5'10" 72/159 11 AUG 1992 Steaua Bucharest 12 MAR 2010
4 BERDILA Catalin D L 1.90/6'3" 90/198 27 OCT 1992 CSM Dunarea Galati 12 MAR 2010
5 DAVID Attila D R 1.76 /59" 69/152 17 JAN 1992 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
6 PATAKI Nandor D R 1.78/5'10" 71/157 10 JUN 1993 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
7 FLOREA loan D L 1.80/5'11" 89/196 4 SEP 1992 Steaua Bucharest 12 MAR 2010
8 PRAKAB Janos D L 1.70/5'7" 69/152 12 JUL 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
9 RADU Bogdan D L 1.76 /59" 71/157 20 MAY 1992 Steaua Bucharest 12 MAR 2010
11 ANDRAS Norbert F R 1.78/5'10" 73/161 14 JUL 1992 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
12 POPA Paul D L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 19 JUL 1992 Steaua Bucharest 12 MAR 2010
13 GLIGA Roberto F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 24 APR 1993 Steaua Bucharest 12 MAR 2010
14 FULOP Elod F R 1.81/5'11" 73/161 19 FEB 1992 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
15 BIRO Matyas D R 1.78/5'10" 727159 17 MAY 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
16 MOLNAR Zsombor F L 1.71/5'7" 59/130 14 JAN 1993 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
17 BIRO Gergo D R 1.78/5'10" 71/157 17 MAY 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
18 DUMITRU Dennis F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 20 APR 1994 Steaua Bucharest 12 MAR 2010
19 OKOS Csanad D L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 9 APR 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
21 MARTON Hunor F L 1.76 /59" 78/172 3 DEC 1993 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
22 TRANCA Daniel F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 11 FEB 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
23 MUNTEANU Alexandru F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 3 JUN 1994 CSM Dunarea Galati 12 MAR 2010
25 TOKE Zoltan GK L 1.75/59" 70/154 1JUL 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc 12 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PRAKAB Gabor ROU 22 JUN 1957
Assistant Coach: TRANDAFIR Marius ROU 30 OCT 1977
Assistant Coach: BIRO Otto ROU 22 OCT 1964
Team Leader: GLIGA Marius ROU 4 SEP 1966
Equipment Manager: STANCIU Jean ROU 10 APR 1964
Team Doctor: BACHNER Istvan ROU 28 JUN 1959
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140ROU_33 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 MAR 2010 22:47 Page 1/1
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 12 MAR 2010

SRB - Serbia
Shoots/ Height Weight . . .
Pos Catches m /ftin 11155 Date of Birth Registration
1 GNIP Stefan GK L 1.78 /510" 90/198 17 AUG 1993 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad 12 MAR 2010
3 KEREZOVIC Nikola F R 1.76 /59" 68/150 12 SEP 1994 HC Beostar Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
4 PEMAC Petar F R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 23 JUL 1992 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad 12 MAR 2010
5 GLAVONJIC Nikola F L 1.74/59" 68/150 10 OCT 1992 HC Tas Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
6 GACIC Stefan F L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 10 JAN 1992 Crvena Zvezda 12 MAR 2010
9 CENGERI Viktor F L 1.81/511" 78/172 3 DEC 1992 Budapest Stars 12 MAR 2010
10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F R 1.85/6'1" 78/172 1 AUG 1993 HC Tas Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
11 BABIC Andrija F R 1.86/6'1" 82/181 7 SEP 1994 HC Beostar Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
12 UZELAC llija D L 1.78 /510" 86 /190 3 OCT 1994 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.91/6'3" 87/192 6 FEB 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
14 KOZARSKI Vojislav F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 8 OCT 1992 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad 12 MAR 2010
15 MALETIC Bojan D R 1.80/5'11" 66 /146 24 AUG 1993 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad 12 MAR 2010
16 ISAKOVIC Ognjen F L 1.87/62" 71/157 3 JUN 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
17 DRAGIN Nemanja D L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 17 JAN 1992 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad 12 MAR 2010
18 MIHAJLOVIC Milos F R 1.87/6'2" 88/194 25 APR 1992 HC Tas Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
19 PLAVSIC Dominik F L 1.75/59" 60/132 29 JAN 1994 HC Spartak Subotica 12 MAR 2010
21 RONCEVIC Filip F R 1.73/58" 67/148 8 JUL 1992 HC Tas Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
22 KORAC Mihajlo D R 1.90/6'3" 95/209 28 DEC 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
23 TRIMCEVIC Filip F R 1.83/6'0" 79/174 6 JAN 1992 HC Tas Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.89/6'2" 90/198 26 MAR 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 12 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PEROWNE Fred CAN 26 JAN 1978
Assistant Coach: BRESTOVAC Uros SRB 27 MAR 1979
Team Leader: PRIBAKOVIC Petar SRB 13 JUN 1979
Equipment Manager: PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951
Team Doctor: VITOROVIC GLAVONJIC Dubravka SRB 28 JUN 1959
Team Staff: BABIC Dragan SRB 18 JAN 1958
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2140SRB_33 1.0 Report Created FRI 12 MAR 2010 22:54 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 19 MAR 2010
Including Game 14

CRO - Croatia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 CURKOVIC Filip GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 BUKOVIC Damir F 5 1 0 1 0o -2 0 0 0 4 25.00
4 GUCEC Emilio F 5 1 2 3 20 +1 0 0 0 9 1111
5 VECAJ Dominik D 5 2 1 3 18 -1 0 0 0 9 2222
6 CAVKIC Alain D 5 0 O 0 6 -3 0 0 0 10 0.00
7 BUINAC Teo D 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 20 0.00
8 CURCIC Sandro F 5 2 0 2 6 +1 0 0 0 7 2857
9 SAKIC Marko F 5 1 4 5 2 +1 1 0 0 8 12.50

10 [IVANIC Tomislav D 5 0 O 0 0 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00

11 LAZIC Igor F 5 4 3 7 26 +3 0 0 1 31 1290

12 BORIC Luka D 5 0 O 0 2 +3 0 0 0 4 0.00

13 CEROVECKI Robert F 5 0 2 2 6 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00

14 VUKOJA Luka F 5 3 2 5 4 +1 1 0 0 15 20.00

15 SRKETIC Fran D 5 0 1 1 6 +4 0 0 0 11 0.00

16 NARDIN Mateo F 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

17 SIMUNOVIC Branimir F 5 0 1 1 0 O 0 0 0 5 000

18 MIKULIC Luka F 5 4 1 5 0 +1 2 1 0 17 2353

19 KALAUZ Marko F 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 50.00

20 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 ORESCANIN Filip F 5 0 1 1 2 +3 0 0 0 12 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 CURKOVIC Filip 5 5 5 270:19 85.83 11 120 131 91.60 2.44 010

20 VASILJEVIC Andrej 5 5 1 44:37 14.17 5 26 31 83.87 6.72 001

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2140CRO_83 5.0

Report Created FRI 19 MAR 2010 18:36

Page 1/1
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 19 MAR 2010
Including Game 15

EST - Estonia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 TIKKA Rauno GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SILANTJEV Maksim D 4 0 2 2 14 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
3 NAARITS Siim D 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
4 KUUSK Ken D 4 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 LABZIN Vitali D 5 0 1 1 12 -4 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 KUUSK Alex D 4 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 BENDER Erik D 5 0 0 0 22 4 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 ROOBA Robert F 1 2 1 3 0 +2 0 0 0 8 25.00
9 TILK Christopher F 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0O 1 0 5 20.00

11 KOMI Rainer F 5 0 2 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

12 KRIVORUKOV Igor F 5 1 0 1 12 -6 0 1 0 6 16.67

13 BOROVIKOV Maksim F 5 4 5 9 2 -1 0 0 1 22 18.18

14 GURTOVOI Anton F 5 1 0 1 2 -3 0 0 0 11 9.09

15 PARRAS Kevin F 5 0 O 0 6 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

17 GUT Martin F 5 3 2 5 4  +1 1 0 0 22 1364

18 TARU Mark F 5 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 6 0.00

19 SILENKO Sergei F 5 2 4 6 0 -4 0 0 0 12 16.67

20 ARNO Aleksei GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 FEDORUK Artur F 4 2 1 3 16 0 0 0 1 15 1333

24 SPIRIN Mark F 5 1 0 1 0o -3 0 0 0 6 16.67

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 TIKKA Rauno 5 5 5 253:22 83.07 25 111 136 81.62 5.92 013

20 ARNO Aleksei 5 5 2 51:38 1693 7 58 65 89.23 8.3 001

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2140EST_83 6.0 Report Created FRI 19 MAR 2010 21:18
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Playing Statistics
No Name
1 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri
GRONHOLM Oskar
ELIASSON Ingolfur
FRIDRIKSSON Hijalti
SIGURDSSON Stefan

SIGURLEIFSSON Benedikt
SIGURDSSON Gunnar
LEIFSSON Johann

11 INGASON Arnar

12 SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn

13 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur
14 GUDLAUGSSON Kari

15 SIGURDARSON Bjorn

16 GUDNASON Falur

17 OLAFSSON Olafur

18 INGASON Steindor
20 JOHANNSSON Daniel
21 BJORNSSON Olafur
23 SIGFUSSON Arild

24 OMARSSON Tomas

© oo~N O wN

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri
20 JOHANNSSON Daniel

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 19 MAR 2010
Including Game 13

ISL - Iceland

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
D 5 1 3
D 5 0 O
F 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
F 5 0 0
F 5 2 0
F 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
F 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
F 5 2 3
F 5 0 0
F 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
GK 5 0 O
F 5 2 0
F 5 1 0
F 5 4 3
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 -8 0 0 0 3
4 8 -9 0 1 0 8
0 8 -8 0 0 0 2
0 0o -1 0 0 0 0
0 0 -5 0 0 0 0
0 8 -14 0 0 0 9
2 0o -7 0 1 0 6
0 2 -4 0 0 0 10
0 22 -10 0 0 0 2
0 0o -7 0 0 0 2
0 2 -10 0 0 0 1
5 18 -11 0 1 0 23
0 0 -10 0 0 0 5
0 2 -8 0 0 0 3
0 8 -8 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 -6 0 2 0 14
1 0 -5 0 0 0 2
7 16 -9 1 1 1 14

0.00
0.00
12.50
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
33.33
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
8.70
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
14.29
50.00
28.57

GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
5 5 3 130:30 43.50 15 68 83 8193 6.90
5 5 4 169:30 56.50 29 158 187 84.49 10.27

012
002

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Games played indeed

Number of games lost

Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Total minutes played

Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2140ISL_83 6.0

Report Created FRI 19 MAR 2010 14:28
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 19 MAR 2010
Including Game 15

ITA - Italy
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
3 de BIASI Roberto D 5 1 2 3 0 +9 0 0 0 10 10.00
4 LANG Gabriel D 5 4 1 5 0 +15 0 2 0 18 2222
5 SPARER Daniel D 5 1 2 3 2 +12 0 0 0 11 9.09
6 KOFLER Markus D 5 3 3 6 8 +17 0 0 0 14 2143
8 KASER Alexander D 5 1 4 5 2 +16 0 0 0 30 333
9 TRIVELLATO Alex D 5 0 1 1 0 +10 0 0 0 16 0.00

10 STEVAN Michele F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00

11 FRIGO Luca F 5 3 4 7 4 +10 0 1 0 15 20.00

12 KOFLER Tobias F 5 7 5 12 4 +15 1 1 0 30 2333

13 ANDERGASSEN Raphael F 5 6 4 10 0 +10 0 2 0 17 35.29

14 FREI Alexander F 5 6 9 15 0 +14 1 3 0 23 26.09

16 MIGLIAVACCA Mirko F 5 2 1 3 6 +6 0 1 0 12 16.67

17 GRANDI Phillipp F 5 0 1 1 2 +3 0 0 0 23 0.00

18 WALDNER Jan F 5 6 9 15 0 +13 2 0 0 27 2222

19 EBNER Fabian F 5 4 7 11 4 +12 1 1 1 19 21.05

20 QUAGLIATO Massimo GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

21 BORGHI Marcello F 5 2 5 7 0 +6 0 1 0 12 16.67

22 KOSTNER Diego F 5 4 7 11 2 +13 0 0 0 23 17.39

23 RIZZI Daniel F 5 5 3 8 20 +12 0 2 0 25 20.00

25 VALLINI Gianluca GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 QUAGLIATO Massimo 5 5 4 211:13 7041 O 36 36 100.00 0.00 330
25 VALLINI Gianluca 5 5 2 88:47 2959 3 13 16 81.25 2.03 020

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2140ITA_83 5.0
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 19 MAR 2010
Including Game 13

ROU - Romania

Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BRATU Constantin GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 BERDILA Catalin D 5 2 1 3 10 -1 1 1 0 15 1333
5 DAVID Attila D 5 1 1 2 6 0 0 1 0 7 14.29
6 PATAKI Nandor D 5 0 O 0 8 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 FLOREA loan D 5 2 5 7 4 -2 0 1 0 18 1111
8 PRAKAB Janos D 5 0 1 1 6 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 RADU Bogdan D 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 1 0 1 100.00
11 ANDRAS Norbert F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
12 POPA Paul D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
13 GLIGA Roberto F 510 5 15 2 +8 1 4 0 34 2941
14 FULOP Elod F 5 2 5 7 2 42 0 1 0 21 952
15 BIRO Matyas D 5 2 0 2 2 3 1 1 0 19 10.53
16 MOLNAR Zsombor F 5 1 4 5 2 -1 0 0 0 20 5.00
17 BIRO Gergo D 5 0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
18 DUMITRU Dennis F 5 0 O 0 6 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
19 OKOS Csanad D 5 0 O o 4 -2 0 0 0 10 0.00
21 MARTON Hunor F 5 0 O 0o 4 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
22 TRANCA Daniel F 5 1 3 4 2 -6 0 0 0 17 588
23 MUNTEANU Alexandru F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
25 TOKE Zoltan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BRATU Constantin 5 5 3 120:00 39.34 10 67 77 87.01 5.00 001
25 TOKE Zoltan 5 5 4 185:00 60.66 13 71 84 84.52 4.22 031
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed
GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost
MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played
TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 19 MAR 2010
Including Game 14

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 GNIP Stefan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 KEREZOVIC Nikola F 5 1 0 1 2 +2 0 0 0 3 3333
4 PEMAC Petar F 5 0 O 0 2 3 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 GLAVONJIC Nikola F 5 4 1 5 6 0 0 0 1 16 25.00
6 GACIC Stefan F 5 0 2 2 0o -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 CENGERI Viktor F 5 0 1 1 8 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F 5 3 2 5 12 -1 1 3 0 16 18.75

11 BABIC Andrija F 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 12 0.0

12 UZELAC llija D 5 0 O 0o 4 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D 5 0 2 2 18 -3 0 0 0 17 0.00

14 KOZARSKI Vojislav F 5 1 1 2 4 -3 0 0 0 4 25.00

15 MALETIC Bojan D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 ISAKOVIC Ognjen F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

17 DRAGIN Nemanja D 5 0 O 0 6 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

18 MIHAJLOVIC Milos F 5 0 3 3 6 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00

19 PLAVSIC Dominik F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

21 RONCEVIC Filip F 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 KORAC Mihajlo D 5 2 2 4 10 -4 0 1 0 12 16.67

23 TRIMCEVIC Filip F 5 0 O 0 4 -4 0 0 0 4 0.00

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GNIP Stefan 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije 5 5 5 302:36 100.00 19 209 228 91.67 3.77 114

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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